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Questions

The quorum for conducting business in the House of Lords in UK. is:

The right to voting in U.K. was extended to woman in

Which of the following countries ha no part system?

Which of the following countries has no party system?

The number of amendments so far made in the US Constitution is:

The fifth republic was enforced in France in

Indian parliament is know as:

The Vice-president of US is elected for;

The number of president serving for more than eight years in US is:

The number of president removed from office through impeachment in US is/are:
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1928
1929
1930
none of these

Pakistan

canada

. Afghanistan&nbsp;
spain

UAE
Cuba
Russia
Spain

15
20
25
27

1956
1958
1960
none of these

. Unicameral&nbsp;
. Bicameral&nbsp;

. Tri cameral
none of these

2 years
3 years
4 years
5 years

three
one&nbsp;
two&nbsp;
none

three
one
two
. none



