

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The quorum for conducting business in the House of Lords in U.K. is:	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
2	The right to voting in U.K. was extended to woman in	A. 1928 B. 1929 C. 1930 D. none of these
3	Which of the following countries ha no part system?	A. Pakistan B. canada C. Afghanistan D. spain
4	Which of the following countries has no party system?	A. UAE B. Cuba C. Russia D. Spain
5	The number of amendments so far made in the US Constitution is:	A. 15 B. 20 C. 25 D. 27
6	The fifth republic was enforced in France in	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1960 D. none of these
7	Indian parliament is know as:	A. Unicameral B. Bicameral C. Tri cameral D. none of these
8	The Vice-president of US is elected for;	A. 2 years B. 3 years C. 4 years D. 5 years
9	The number of president serving for more than eight years in US is:	A. three B. one C. two D. none
10	The number of president removed from office through impeachment in US is/are:	A. three B. one C. two D. none